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donderdag     21:30 Lanes 1 - 12

Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Martin Koster's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Molenberg
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
2 14-09-17 bk172 43 156 186 202 193 737 909 737 4 184,25 - 0,00 = 184,25 202 737 245 909
3 21-09-17 bk172 0 0 0 737 4 184,25 - 184,25 = 0,00 202 737 245 909
4 28-09-17 bk172 0 0 0 737 4 184,25 - 184,25 = 0,00 202 737 245 909
5 05-10-17 bk172 0 0 0 737 4 184,25 - 184,25 = 0,00 202 737 245 909
6 12-10-17 bk172 43 187 187 165 137 676 848 1413 8 176,63 - 184,25 = -7,63 202 737 245 909
7 19-10-17 bk172 0 0 0 1413 8 176,63 - 176,63 = 0,00 202 737 245 909
8 26-10-17 bk172 43 174 165 217 200 756 928 2169 12 180,75 - 176,63 = 4,13 217 756 260 928
9 02-11-17 bk172 0 0 0 2169 12 180,75 - 180,75 = 0,00 217 756 260 928

10 09-11-17 bk172 0 0 0 2169 12 180,75 - 180,75 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
11 16-11-17 bk172 43 180 124 160 211 675 847 2844 16 177,75 - 180,75 = -3,00 217 756 260 928
12 23-11-17 177 0 0 0 2844 16 177,75 - 177,75 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
13 30-11-17 177 38 145 192 202 198 737 889 3581 20 179,05 - 177,75 = 1,30 217 756 260 928
14 07-12-17 179 0 0 0 3581 20 179,05 - 179,05 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
15 14-12-17 179 36 177 167 155 166 665 809 4246 24 176,92 - 179,05 = -2,13 217 756 260 928
16 21-12-17 176 0 0 0 4246 24 176,92 - 176,92 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
17 04-01-18 176 0 0 0 4246 24 176,92 - 176,92 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
18 11-01-18 176 0 0 0 4246 24 176,92 - 176,92 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
19 18-01-18 176 39 170 167 191 161 689 845 4935 28 176,25 - 176,92 = -0,67 217 756 260 928
20 25-01-18 176 0 0 0 4935 28 176,25 - 176,25 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
21 01-02-18 176 39 165 181 200 175 721 877 5656 32 176,75 - 176,25 = 0,50 217 756 260 928
22 08-02-18 176 39 x192 x157 x150 x138 637 793 6293 36 174,81 - 176,75 = -1,94 217 756 260 928
23 15-02-18 174 41 201 158 176 193 728 892 7021 40 175,52 - 174,81 = 0,72 217 756 260 928
24 22-02-18 175 0 0 0 7021 40 175,52 - 175,53 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
25 01-03-18 175 40 136 170 159 192 657 817 7678 44 174,50 - 175,53 = -1,03 217 756 260 928
26 08-03-18 174 41 169 144 168 178 659 823 8337 48 173,69 - 174,50 = -0,81 217 756 260 928
27 15-03-18 173 0 0 0 8337 48 173,69 - 173,69 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
28 22-03-18 173 0 0 0 8337 48 173,69 - 173,69 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
29 29-03-18 173 42 193 171 195 186 745 913 9082 52 174,65 - 173,69 = 0,97 217 756 260 928
30 05-04-18 174 0 0 0 9082 52 174,65 - 174,65 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
31 12-04-18 174 41 173 208 182 162 725 889 9807 56 175,13 - 174,65 = 0,47 217 756 260 928
32 19-04-18 175 0 0 0 9807 56 175,13 - 175,13 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
33 26-04-18 175 0 0 0 9807 56 175,13 - 175,13 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
34 03-05-18 175 0 0 0 9807 56 175,13 - 175,13 = 0,00 217 756 260 928
35 10-05-18 175 40 167 218 145 158 688 848 10495 60 174,92 - 175,13 = -0,21 218 756 260 928
36 17-05-18 174 41 0 0 10495 60 174,92 - 174,92 = 0,00 218 756 260 928

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 6 24 20 9

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 7 6 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
172,33 173,00 177,80 176,53

High game of 218  on week 35 High series of 756  on week 8 High average of 184,25  after bowling week 2
Low game of 124  on week 11 Low series of 637  on week 22 Low average of 173,69  after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201  on week 23 Game #2: 218  on week 35
Game #3: 217  on week 8 Game #4: 211  on week 11
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Annette Koster's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Molenberg
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk163 51 218 165 214 167 764 968 764 4 191,00 - 0,00 = 191,00 218 764 269 968
2 14-09-17 bk163 51 202 131 166 189 688 892 1452 8 181,50 - 191,00 = -9,50 218 764 269 968
3 21-09-17 bk163 51 170 168 144 177 659 863 2111 12 175,92 - 181,50 = -5,58 218 764 269 968
4 28-09-17 bk163 51 188 162 173 173 696 900 2807 16 175,44 - 175,92 = -0,48 218 764 269 968
5 05-10-17 175 40 133 158 221 168 680 840 3487 20 174,35 - 175,44 = -1,09 221 764 269 968
6 12-10-17 174 41 204 174 168 198 744 908 4231 24 176,29 - 174,35 = 1,94 221 764 269 968
7 19-10-17 176 39 161 171 171 155 658 814 4889 28 174,61 - 176,29 = -1,68 221 764 269 968
8 26-10-17 174 41 151 148 145 185 629 793 5518 32 172,44 - 174,61 = -2,17 221 764 269 968
9 02-11-17 172 0 0 0 5518 32 172,44 - 172,44 = 0,00 221 764 269 968

10 09-11-17 172 43 157 190 151 181 679 851 6197 36 172,14 - 172,44 = -0,30 221 764 269 968
11 16-11-17 172 43 181 189 194 140 704 876 6901 40 172,52 - 172,14 = 0,39 221 764 269 968
12 23-11-17 172 43 127 189 166 181 663 835 7564 44 171,91 - 172,53 = -0,62 221 764 269 968
13 30-11-17 171 44 157 175 156 169 657 833 8221 48 171,27 - 171,91 = -0,64 221 764 269 968
14 07-12-17 171 44 170 154 187 156 667 843 8888 52 170,92 - 171,27 = -0,35 221 764 269 968
15 14-12-17 170 45 138 171 160 123 592 772 9480 56 169,29 - 170,92 = -1,64 221 764 269 968
16 21-12-17 169 45 166 170 172 186 694 874 10174 60 169,57 - 169,29 = 0,28 221 764 269 968
17 04-01-18 169 45 186 167 170 168 691 871 10865 64 169,77 - 169,57 = 0,20 221 764 269 968
18 11-01-18 169 0 0 0 10865 64 169,77 - 169,77 = 0,00 221 764 269 968
19 18-01-18 169 45 179 199 166 168 712 892 11577 68 170,25 - 169,77 = 0,48 221 764 269 968
20 25-01-18 170 45 162 165 177 145 649 829 12226 72 169,81 - 170,25 = -0,44 221 764 269 968
21 01-02-18 169 45 157 155 179 157 648 828 12874 76 169,39 - 169,81 = -0,41 221 764 269 968
22 08-02-18 169 45 155 156 214 167 692 872 13566 80 169,57 - 169,39 = 0,18 221 764 269 968
23 15-02-18 169 45 146 130 172 182 630 810 14196 84 169,00 - 169,57 = -0,57 221 764 269 968
24 22-02-18 169 45 127 174 158 163 622 802 14818 88 168,39 - 169,00 = -0,61 221 764 269 968
25 01-03-18 168 46 149 146 200 167 662 846 15480 92 168,26 - 168,39 = -0,13 221 764 269 968
26 08-03-18 168 0 0 0 15480 92 168,26 - 168,26 = 0,00 221 764 269 968
27 15-03-18 168 0 0 0 15480 92 168,26 - 168,26 = 0,00 221 764 269 968
28 22-03-18 168 46 177 174 158 164 673 857 16153 96 168,26 - 168,26 = 0,00 221 764 269 968
29 29-03-18 168 46 174 132 165 147 618 802 16771 100 167,71 - 168,26 = -0,55 221 764 269 968
30 05-04-18 167 47 159 139 138 159 595 783 17366 104 166,98 - 167,71 = -0,73 221 764 269 968
31 12-04-18 166 48 191 148 172 206 717 909 18083 108 167,44 - 166,98 = 0,45 221 764 269 968
32 19-04-18 167 47 189 127 193 181 690 878 18773 112 167,62 - 167,44 = 0,18 221 764 269 968
33 26-04-18 167 47 152 173 171 141 637 825 19410 116 167,33 - 167,62 = -0,29 221 764 269 968
34 03-05-18 167 47 164 154 150 195 663 851 20073 120 167,27 - 167,33 = -0,05 221 764 269 968
35 10-05-18 167 47 126 134 145 180 585 773 20658 124 166,60 - 167,28 = -0,68 221 764 269 968
36 17-05-18 166 48 0 0 20658 124 166,60 - 166,60 = 0,00 221 764 269 968

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 24 63 28 8

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 7 16 4 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
165,03 160,90 171,48 168,97

High game of 221  on week 5 High series of 764  on week 1 High average of 191,00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 123  on week 15 Low series of 585  on week 35 Low average of 166,60  after bowling week 35

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 218  on week 1 Game #2: 199  on week 19
Game #3: 221  on week 5 Game #4: 206  on week 31
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Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Marion de Leux's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Molenberg
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk170 45 190 213 180 166 749 929 749 4 187,25 - 0,00 = 187,25 213 749 258 929
2 14-09-17 bk170 0 0 0 749 4 187,25 - 187,25 = 0,00 213 749 258 929
3 21-09-17 bk170 45 168 172 235 190 765 945 1514 8 189,25 - 187,25 = 2,00 235 765 280 945
4 28-09-17 bk170 45 176 173 152 199 700 880 2214 12 184,50 - 189,25 = -4,75 235 765 280 945
5 05-10-17 bk170 45 172 254 177 214 817 997 3031 16 189,44 - 184,50 = 4,94 254 817 299 997

603  ---  600 Series Award  -- TNBA Awards
6 12-10-17 189 0 0 0 3031 16 189,44 - 189,44 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
7 19-10-17 189 27 176 188 150 212 726 834 3757 20 187,85 - 189,44 = -1,59 254 817 299 997
8 26-10-17 187 0 0 0 3757 20 187,85 - 187,85 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
9 02-11-17 187 0 0 0 3757 20 187,85 - 187,85 = 0,00 254 817 299 997

10 09-11-17 187 29 185 145 158 177 665 781 4422 24 184,25 - 187,85 = -3,60 254 817 299 997
11 16-11-17 184 0 0 0 4422 24 184,25 - 184,25 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
12 23-11-17 184 32 190 180 213 193 776 904 5198 28 185,64 - 184,25 = 1,39 254 817 299 997
13 30-11-17 185 0 0 0 5198 28 185,64 - 185,64 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
14 07-12-17 185 31 159 159 203 162 683 807 5881 32 183,78 - 185,64 = -1,86 254 817 299 997
15 14-12-17 183 0 0 0 5881 32 183,78 - 183,78 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
16 21-12-17 183 33 170 161 192 193 716 848 6597 36 183,25 - 183,78 = -0,53 254 817 299 997
17 04-01-18 183 33 137 156 193 202 688 820 7285 40 182,13 - 183,25 = -1,13 254 817 299 997
18 11-01-18 182 0 0 0 7285 40 182,13 - 182,13 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
19 18-01-18 182 0 0 0 7285 40 182,13 - 182,13 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
20 25-01-18 182 34 180 199 182 185 746 882 8031 44 182,52 - 182,13 = 0,40 254 817 299 997
21 01-02-18 182 0 0 0 8031 44 182,52 - 182,52 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
22 08-02-18 182 34 163 200 182 195 740 876 8771 48 182,73 - 182,52 = 0,21 254 817 299 997
23 15-02-18 182 0 0 0 8771 48 182,73 - 182,73 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
24 22-02-18 182 34 150 175 203 192 720 856 9491 52 182,52 - 182,73 = -0,21 254 817 299 997
25 01-03-18 182 0 0 0 9491 52 182,52 - 182,52 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
26 08-03-18 182 34 187 214 160 171 732 868 10223 56 182,55 - 182,52 = 0,03 254 817 299 997
27 15-03-18 182 0 0 0 10223 56 182,55 - 182,55 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
28 22-03-18 182 34 188 160 158 177 683 819 10906 60 181,77 - 182,55 = -0,79 254 817 299 997
29 29-03-18 181 0 0 0 10906 60 181,77 - 181,77 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
30 05-04-18 181 35 225 191 169 144 729 869 11635 64 181,80 - 181,77 = 0,03 254 817 299 997
31 12-04-18 181 0 0 0 11635 64 181,80 - 181,80 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
32 19-04-18 181 35 170 191 157 224 742 882 12377 68 182,01 - 181,80 = 0,22 254 817 299 997
33 26-04-18 182 34 184 165 203 186 738 874 13115 72 182,15 - 182,01 = 0,14 254 817 299 997
34 03-05-18 182 34 157 189 190 215 751 887 13866 76 182,45 - 182,15 = 0,29 254 817 299 997
35 10-05-18 182 0 0 0 13866 76 182,45 - 182,45 = 0,00 254 817 299 997
36 17-05-18 182 34 0 0 13866 76 182,45 - 182,45 = 0,00 254 817 299 997

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 25 33 12 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 11 3 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
175,11 183,42 181,95 189,32

High game of 254  on week 5 High series of 817  on week 5 High average of 189,44  after bowling week 5
Low game of 137  on week 17 Low series of 665  on week 10 Low average of 181,77  after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 30 Game #2: 254  on week 5
Game #3: 235  on week 3 Game #4: 224  on week 32
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